Kirby & Kirby Auctioneers cc 'T/A

Vigne & Howard

PUBLIC
AUCTION

on WEDNESDAY
25 AUGUST 2021

@ 10am
Venue : 17 HAVELOCK St, CENTRAL, P.E.

On View TUESDAY - 9.00am to 4.00pm

Please Note : 10% Buyers Premium (Vat Inclusive) Payable On The

Hammer Price
Card Facilities Available. No Cash Payments Accepted.
E.F.T Payments Require Proof Of Payment And Will Not Be Accepted As Cash
Until Paid By The Bank. To Avoid Delays Make An Instant E.F.T Payment

View Photos Of Iitems On Auction On Our Facebook Page
https://www.facebook.com/vignehoward
Like Our Facebook Page And Stay Up To Date With All Auctions



https://www.facebook.com/vignehoward

LOT NO SUB DESCRIPTION

1 HURRICANE LAMP
2 CHROME KITCHEN TOWEL RAIL
3 LOGIC BALL GAME; MAD GAB GAME
4 BAG COSTUME JEWELLERY; BOX BEADS, ETC
5 DISTRIBUTION BOARD
6 KARCHER HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER
7 BRAUN FOOD PROCESSOR
8 S/S SAUCEPAN; FRYING PAN
9 POOL FILTER
10 PORTABLE FLOOD LIGHT
11 KIDDIES BEDSIDE LAMP
12 2 RIVER RODS
13 RYOBI CHAIN SAW
14 CADAC GAS CYLINDER
15 2 HEAT SEALERS
16 2 BATHROOM TAPS
17 PLASTICWARE; COTTON WOOL BALLS; TAPESTRY; DRIED

FRUIT; PHOTO FRAME; ETC

18 BOX LINEN

19 BOX KIDDIES CLOTHING

20 3 PICTURE FRAMES

21 FLASK; PRESSURE COOKER INSERT; BREAD PAN; POT

STAND; 2 OVEN GRILL RACKS
22 2 CEILING LIGHT FANS

23 ASTROLOGY BOX; TORCHES; PLAYING CARDS; LOCKS;
CASSETTES; CABLE TIES



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

ALVA BBQ DRAGON

CAMERA TRIPOD

MOULINEX FOOD PROCESSOR

BLACK & DECKER CHAIN SAW

ENAMEL JUG; ENAMEL CHAMBER POT

CLOCK RADIO

2 BOXES CLOTHING; SHOES

2 SPIRAL POTATO PEELERS

WOODEN RECIPE BOOK STAND

SKIL PLANER - 650W

MEDEL MICROGEN COMPRESSOR NEBULISER SYSTEM
KIDDIES SEWING MACHINE

2 CERAMIC TANKARDS; VASE; 2 GLASS ASHTRAYS
WOODEN BLOCK PLANE

DISNEY MEME GAME; SMALL COCA COLA BUCKET; HAND
HELD ELECTRONIC GAME

SPACERAIL GLOW IN THE DARK

VEGGIE MACHINE; EGG BOILER

6 GLASS JARS; OPENER; 6 WINE GLASSES
BOX PLASTICWARE & KITCHENWARE

2 LAPTOPS

SAFEWAY CAN OPENER; 2 CONTROLLERS
ESTIA TABLE TOP GRILL

LIGHT; BICYCLE HELMETS; PAINTBALL HELMET; SHOES;
BAG

TOY BOW & ARROW SET
2 ELECTRONIC SCALES

ELECTRONIC TILL & PRINTER; PVR DECODER



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

LP RECORDS
3 SPEAKERS
3 RACQUETS; 2 HOCKEY STICKS

CAR MIRROR; CAR LIGHT; BATHROOM ACCESSORIES;
CLAMPS; SOLDER; SAW; CABLES; ETC

2 EDGE TRIMMERS

IRONING BOARD

2 FISHING RODS

RYOBI EDGE TRIMMER
DECODER; 2 PC KEYBOARDS
PAIR GUMBOOTS

GIFT BAGS; TOY WOODEN TANK
METAL STOOL

MULTI-PLUG; EXTENSION LEAD; LIGHT BULBS; CABLING;
ETC

CRACK FILLER; PESTICIDES; PRIMER; GRASS SEADS; ETC

DAIRY WIZZ; CARTRIDGES; MODEM; HEADPHONES; GAME;
ELECTRICAL SUNDRIES; ETC

ELECTRIC BREAD MAKER
2 CLEAR VISORS

MOULDS; PLACE MATS; SCALE; PLASTICWARE; KITCHEN
UTENSILS; CANNISTER; ETC

2 WOODEN TRAYS; 2 S/S TRAYS

CHROME STAND

VINTAGE REEL TO REEL TAPE RECORDER; 2 VINTAGE
PHILLIPS RECORD PLAYERS; 3 OTHER VINTAGE RECORD
PLAYERS

JUG KETTLE

ELECTRIC KETTLE

DOLL



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

LARGE BLACK ENAMEL SOUP SAUCEPAN
5 COFFEE MUGS

SAFEWAY WAFFLE MAKER

2 CANNISTERS

TEAC CLOCK RADIO ALARM

PLASTIC CONTAINER WITH BEADS & COSTUME JEWELLERY
7 S/S GOBLETS

ELECTRIC CAN OPENER

PAIR DECORATIVE CANDLE HOLDERS
STICK BLENDER

STEAM IRON

ELECTRIC CARVING KNIFE

2 S/S SNACK DISHES

FRYING PAN; MOULD

SUNBEAM S/S TOASTER

4 BLOOD SUGAR TESTERS

2 S/S TEA POTS; 2 S/S JUGS; S/S SUGAR; BUTTER
DISH; SAUCEBOAT; TEA STRAINER & HOLDER

HAND ELECTRIC HAIR DRYER

ELECTRONIC KITCHEN SCALE

2 S/S JUGS; MEAT MALLET; S/S BOWL

DESK FAN

RECTANGULAR S/S PAN

TP-LINK 300Mbps ROUTER

TRIVIAL PURSUIT GAME

SONIC SOAK - THE ULTIMATE ULTRASONIC CLEANING TOOL

TWISTA CHOP & GO



100 PHILIPS LIFE LIGHT PLUS SOLAR LANTERN

lo1l AUTO COFFEE MAKER; WATCH; SPECTACLES; SCALE;
PENCIL SHARPENER; BUTTER DISH; BATTERY OPERATED
BLOWER

102 SAFEWAY CANDY FLOSS MAKER

1e3 ELECTRONIC BLOOD PRESSURE TESTER

104 3 FISHING REELS

105 PINK GLASS BOWL

106 CERAMIC DRIPPING CANNISTER

107 6 GLASS DESSERT BOWLS

108 BATTERY DOME CLOCK

109 2 GLASS CARAFS

110 GLASS DECANTER

111 5 TUMBLERS; MARTINI GLASS; GLASS FLUTE

112 5 DECORATIVE STUART CRYSTAL DESSERT BOWLS

113 ENAMEL PLATE; CERAMIC TILE; 2 CERAMIC MASKS; GLASS
ASHTRAY; BRASS HORSE & CART; PAINTED WOODEN WALL
BRACKET

114 5 WHISKY GLASSES

115 CERAMIC DOLLS HEAD & 2 HANDS

116 CERAMIC VASE; GLASS DECANTER; CERAMIC PHOTO FRAME;

CERAMIC TANKARD; GLASS DESSERT DISH; 7 ORNAMENTS

117 PLATED TEASPOONS; BUTTER KNIVES; SERVING SPOONS;
SALAD SERVERS; STEEL; CADDY SPOON; NAPKIN RING

118 CANNISTER; MUG; PLANTERS; SALT & PEPPER

119 2 CERAMIC PLATTERS

120 PART GLADSTONE CHINA TEA SET : LARGE CAKE PLATE,

CREAMER, SUGAR, 5 CUPS, 6 SAUCERS, 5 SIDE PLATES

121 3 GLADSTONE CHINA TEA CUPS, 3 SAUCERS, 3 SIDE
PLATES, SUGAR

122 2 CERAMIC DISHES; 2 PLATES; 2 SAUCERS



123 3 PLATED SOUP SPOONS; 3 SERVING SPOONS; 6 FORKS

124 VINTAGE PAINTED METAL CASTLE BEERS TRAY
125 LOT CROCHETTED COASTERS
A TOPLINE GEAR LOCK
126 LARGE SQUARE CERAMIC TRAY
127 TALL GREEN GLASS VASE
128 ROSECUT CRYSTAL VASE ON SCROLL FEET (CHIPPED)
129 ROYAL ALBERT SERENITY SUGAR BOWL
130 3 GLASS LIGHT SHADES
131 CERAMIC CORONATION ASHTRAY; ROYAL WORCESTER SHELL

SHAPED DISH; SMALL IMARI SAUCER

132 4 CHOKIN SAUCERS; NORITAKE ALHAMBRA SAUCEBOAT

133 3 SOUVENIR SPOONS

134 2 WOODS WARE ENGLISH SCENERY PLATES; 2 WOODLAND
PLATES

135 CERAMIC CREAMER; DECANTER; 5 NUT DISHES; 2 OTHER
DISHES

136 GLASS CAKE TRAY; GLASS BISCUIT BARREL

137 CERAMIC PLANTER; CERAMIC MUG; 2 CUPS; SMALL DISH
WITH LID

138 WOODEN BOX WITH 9 SHOT GLASSES

139 23 SOUVENIR SPOONS

140 NORITAKE 10 PIECE COFFEE SET : COFFEE POT,

CREAMER, SUGAR, 4 CUPS, 3 SAUCERS

141 MADDOCKS PLATTTER; ROYAL WEDDING PLATE

142 PAIR VINTAGE SHOE TREES

143 AMBER CAKE PLATE 1937 CORONATION; 2 NOVELTY EGG
CUPS

144 COFFEE PRESS; SMALL CUT GLASS CREAMER

145 WOODSTOCK GLASS; 3 GLASS VASES; GLASS BOX



146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

13 ASSORTED CRYSTAL GLASSES
CERAMIC TEA POT

SHELL SHAPED DISH; 2 JUGS; 2 BOWLS; 2 EGG CUPS;
SAUCER; SIDE PLATE; 2 ORNAMENTS

DISH HOLDER; 2 DECANTER LABELS; 4 PLATED OPEN
SALTS; ORNAMENT

3 TEA CUPS; 14 SAUCERS; SIDE PLATE
2 DECORATIVE CERAMIC HAND PAINTED PLATES

SPODE TRIO; PARAGON CUP & SAUCER; 2 OTHER CUPS &
SAUCERS

2 CASED BEER GLASSES
S/S VEG DISH; S/S DISH
GLASS SNACK DISH

CERMAMIC PLATTER; VEG TUREEN & COVER; SALAD BOWL;
TEAPOT; CREAMER

2 CERAMIC TILE POT STANDS; BOWL

NORITAKE "JOANNE" DINNER SERVICE : 7 DINNER
PLATES, 7 FISH PLATES, 8 SIDE PLATES, 2 VEG
TUREENS, 7 PIECE DESSERT SET, 2 PLATTERS, SAUCE
BOAT, BREAD DISH, 5 SOUP BOWLS, 8 SAUCERS

SMALL TRINKET BOX; COLLECTION OF COSTUME JEWELLERY
: COPPER BANGLE; 2 CRUCIFIX ON CHAIN; NECKLACE;
COIN

LARGE WOODEN TRINKET BOX; COLLECTION OF COSTUME
JEWELLERY

NEAT WALL UNIT WITH 2 GLAZED DOORS & TWO DOOR
CUPBOARD

LARGE FRAMED WATERCOLOUR - FARM SCENE
FRAMED BIRD PRINT
DAINTY MAHOGANY DRESSING TABLE

WOOD FINISH WALL UNIT. GLAZED DOOR ENCLOSING
SHELVES, OPEN SHELF & CUPBOARDS

LARGE METAL AIRPLANE PLAQUE



167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

LIFE BUOY WALL CLOCK

FRAMED TAPESTRY - REGENCY COUPLE

SURFBOARD

WHITE PAINTED BABY COT & MATTRESS

FRAMED OVAL MIRROR

WOOD FRAMED BEVELLED MIRROR

TWO DOOR WOOD FINISH SIDE CABINET WITH DRAWER

LARGE FRAMED WATERCOLOUR SIGNED BELLING - PORT
ELIZABETH MAIN ST

SINGLE MIRROR DRESSING TABLE

FRAMED OIL ON BOARD SIGNED ERIC KAYE - MOUNTAINS &
RIVER

THREE PIECE TUBULAR METAL & GLASS TV & HI FI STAND

2 SURFBOARDS

DOUBLE PADDED BED END

CHEST FREEZER

2 SURF FISHING RODS

1.4m ROLL-UP GARAGE DOOR

3 X 2.4m ROLL UP GARAGE DOORS

TYRE & RIM

KIC DOUBLE DOOR FRIDGE FREEZER

DEFY AUTODRY TUMBLE DRYER

BOSCH ELECTRONIC DISHWASHER

SAMSUNG TOP LOADER WASHING MACHINE

DEFY FOUR BURNER GAS STOVE

KELVINATOR DISHWASHER

BROWN UPRIGHT TWO DOOR STATIONERY CABINET

BLUE UPRIGHT TWO DOOR STATIONERY CABINET



193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

PARASOL

PINE KIST

WHITE PAINTED KIST WITH OAK FINISH TOP

3 PAINTED RIEMPIE SEATED DINING CHAIRS

LARGE SQUARE POUFFEE WITH UPHOLSTERED TOP

2 HIGHBACK DINING CHAIRS

THREE SHELF PINE BOOKCASE

METAL PREPARATION TABLE

CELESTRON TELESCOPE ON TRIPOD. D=60mm & F=900mm

ROUND BLACKWOOD PEDESTAL DINING TABLE & 6 DINING
CHAIRS

CERAMIC TABLE LAMP WITH SHADE
OREGON TWO DOOR KOSKAS
WHEEL CHAIR

THE APEX RAPID MOBILITY SCOOTER WITH CHARGER -
100% WORKING ORDER - NEW PRICE R45900

WOODEN OFFICE ARMCHAIR WITH PADDED SEAT

DINING CHAIR WITH PADDED SEAT & BACK

OAK DOUBLE BED

2 PERSIAN DESIGN TABLE RUNNERS

EIGHT PIECE SHERITON STYLE DININGROOM SUITE :
RECTANGULAR EXTENSION PEDESTAL BASE DINING TABLE,
6 CHAIRS WITH TAPESTRY SEATS INCLUDING 2 CARVERS &
A DAINTY BUFFET SIDEBOARD WITH DRAWERS

VINTAGE DINING CHAIR WITH PADDED SEAT

FOLDING BRIDGE TABLE

PAIR VINTAGE TEAK SINGLE BEDS

VICTORIAN CHAISE LONGUE

TASCO GALAXSEE TELESCOPE ON TRIPOD - 3X BARLOW
LENZ. D=114mm & F=500mm



217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

EDWARDIAN OAK EXTENSION DINING TABLE

THREE PIECE FULLY UPHOLSTERED LOUNGE SUITE
UPHOLSTERED EASY CHAIR

KUDU HORN LAMP TABLE

WHITE PAINTED STOOL

BOOKCASE (NO SHELVES)

OVAL EXTENSION DINING TABLE

VINTAGE WHITE PAINTED CAST IRON & BRASS DOUBLE BED
TRAVEL CASE

BLUE TYPIST CHAIR

MAROON TYPIST CHAIR

INFLATABLE MATTRESS; GROUND SHEET; TENT (NO POLES)
SINGLE SLATTED WOODEN DIVAN

SINGLE STEEL DIVAN

VISITOR CHAIR; SWIVEL OFFICE CHAIR

2 LADDERBACK DINING CHAIRS

PINE DRAPE TABLE

2 TUBULAR FRAME VISITOR CHAIRS

SUITCASE

SIX FOOT ALUMINIUM LADDER ON CASTORS

LARGE CONCRETE PLANTER

SALTON GAS HEATER

FOUR MAN TENT

WHITE PAINTED WOODEN GARDEN BENCH

IRONING BOARD

3 DRAPE TABLES



243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

THREE DRAWER OFFICE DESK WITH CUPBOARD

SQUARE BREAKFAST TABLE

3 PEDESTAL FANS

RECTANGULAR WOODEN DINING TABLE
TWO BURNER GAS BRAAI

BEAN BAG

SONY TURNTABLE

TV TROLLEY

2 INFLATABLLE MATTRESSES & PUMP

BEACH BACK REST

PAINTED SINGLE MIRROR DRESSING TABLE

DRAIN CLEANING RODS

8 FOOT WOODEN STEP LADDER

2 METAL TROMMELS

CURVED SCREEN FLATSCREEN TV

2m WOODEN PANELYTE TOP SHOP COUNTER

HOLLOW CORE DOOR; STABLE DOOR :
WOODEN WINDOW WITH BURGLAR BAR

SOLID HALF DOOR &



