Vigne & Howard

PUBLIC AUCTION

on WEDNESDAY 25 AUGUST 2021

@ 10am

Venue: 17 HAVELOCK St, CENTRAL, P.E.

On View TUESDAY – 9.00am to 4.00pm

Please Note: 10% Buyers Premium (Vat Inclusive) Payable On The Hammer Price

Card Facilities Available. No Cash Payments Accepted.

E.F.T Payments Require Proof Of Payment And Will Not Be Accepted As Cash

Until Paid By The Bank. To Avoid Delays Make An Instant E.F.T Payment

View Photos Of Items On Auction On Our Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/vignehoward

Like Our Facebook Page And Stay Up To Date With All Auctions

LOT NO	SUB	DESCRIPTION
1		HURRICANE LAMP
2		CHROME KITCHEN TOWEL RAIL
3		LOGIC BALL GAME; MAD GAB GAME
4		BAG COSTUME JEWELLERY; BOX BEADS, ETC
5		DISTRIBUTION BOARD
6		KARCHER HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER
7		BRAUN FOOD PROCESSOR
8		S/S SAUCEPAN; FRYING PAN
9		POOL FILTER
10		PORTABLE FLOOD LIGHT
11		KIDDIES BEDSIDE LAMP
12		2 RIVER RODS
13		RYOBI CHAIN SAW
14		CADAC GAS CYLINDER
15		2 HEAT SEALERS
16		2 BATHROOM TAPS
17		PLASTICWARE; COTTON WOOL BALLS; TAPESTRY; DRIED FRUIT; PHOTO FRAME; ETC
18		BOX LINEN
19		BOX KIDDIES CLOTHING
20		3 PICTURE FRAMES
21		FLASK; PRESSURE COOKER INSERT; BREAD PAN; POT STAND; 2 OVEN GRILL RACKS
22		2 CEILING LIGHT FANS
23		ASTROLOGY BOX; TORCHES; PLAYING CARDS; LOCKS; CASSETTES; CABLE TIES

24	ALVA BBQ DRAGON
25	CAMERA TRIPOD
26	MOULINEX FOOD PROCESSOR
27	BLACK & DECKER CHAIN SAW
28	ENAMEL JUG; ENAMEL CHAMBER POT
29	CLOCK RADIO
30	2 BOXES CLOTHING; SHOES
31	2 SPIRAL POTATO PEELERS
32	WOODEN RECIPE BOOK STAND
33	SKIL PLANER - 650W
34	MEDEL MICROGEN COMPRESSOR NEBULISER SYSTEM
35	KIDDIES SEWING MACHINE
36	2 CERAMIC TANKARDS; VASE; 2 GLASS ASHTRAYS
37	WOODEN BLOCK PLANE
38	DISNEY MEME GAME; SMALL COCA COLA BUCKET; HAND HELD ELECTRONIC GAME
39	SPACERAIL GLOW IN THE DARK
40	VEGGIE MACHINE; EGG BOILER
41	6 GLASS JARS; OPENER; 6 WINE GLASSES
42	BOX PLASTICWARE & KITCHENWARE
43	2 LAPTOPS
44	SAFEWAY CAN OPENER; 2 CONTROLLERS
45	ESTIA TABLE TOP GRILL
46	LIGHT; BICYCLE HELMETS; PAINTBALL HELMET; SHOES; BAG
47	TOY BOW & ARROW SET
48	2 ELECTRONIC SCALES
49	ELECTRONIC TILL & PRINTER; PVR DECODER

50	LP RECORDS
51	3 SPEAKERS
52	3 RACQUETS; 2 HOCKEY STICKS
53	CAR MIRROR; CAR LIGHT; BATHROOM ACCESSORIES; CLAMPS; SOLDER; SAW; CABLES; ETC
54	2 EDGE TRIMMERS
55	IRONING BOARD
56	2 FISHING RODS
57	RYOBI EDGE TRIMMER
58	DECODER; 2 PC KEYBOARDS
59	PAIR GUMBOOTS
60	GIFT BAGS; TOY WOODEN TANK
61	METAL STOOL
62	MULTI-PLUG; EXTENSION LEAD; LIGHT BULBS; CABLING; ETC
63	CRACK FILLER; PESTICIDES; PRIMER; GRASS SEADS; ETC
64	DAIRY WIZZ; CARTRIDGES; MODEM; HEADPHONES; GAME; ELECTRICAL SUNDRIES; ETC
65	ELECTRIC BREAD MAKER
66	2 CLEAR VISORS
67	MOULDS; PLACE MATS; SCALE; PLASTICWARE; KITCHEN UTENSILS; CANNISTER; ETC
68	2 WOODEN TRAYS; 2 S/S TRAYS
69	CHROME STAND
70	VINTAGE REEL TO REEL TAPE RECORDER; 2 VINTAGE PHILLIPS RECORD PLAYERS; 3 OTHER VINTAGE RECORD PLAYERS
71	JUG KETTLE
72	ELECTRIC KETTLE
73	DOLL

74 LARGE BLACK ENAMEL SOUP SAUCEPAN 75 5 COFFEE MUGS SAFEWAY WAFFLE MAKER 76 77 **2 CANNISTERS** TEAC CLOCK RADIO ALARM 78 79 PLASTIC CONTAINER WITH BEADS & COSTUME JEWELLERY 7 S/S GOBLETS 80 **ELECTRIC CAN OPENER** 81 PAIR DECORATIVE CANDLE HOLDERS 82 STICK BLENDER 83 STEAM IRON 84 85 **ELECTRIC CARVING KNIFE** 2 S/S SNACK DISHES 86 FRYING PAN; MOULD 87 **SUNBEAM S/S TOASTER** 88 **4 BLOOD SUGAR TESTERS** 89 2 S/S TEA POTS; 2 S/S JUGS; S/S SUGAR; BUTTER 90 DISH; SAUCEBOAT; TEA STRAINER & HOLDER HAND ELECTRIC HAIR DRYER 91 **ELECTRONIC KITCHEN SCALE** 92 2 S/S JUGS; MEAT MALLET; S/S BOWL 93 **DESK FAN** 94 95 **RECTANGULAR S/S PAN** 96 TP-LINK 300Mbps ROUTER TRIVIAL PURSUIT GAME 97 98 SONIC SOAK - THE ULTIMATE ULTRASONIC CLEANING TOOL 99 TWISTA CHOP & GO

100	PHILIPS LIFE LIGHT PLUS SOLAR LANTERN
101	AUTO COFFEE MAKER; WATCH; SPECTACLES; SCALE; PENCIL SHARPENER; BUTTER DISH; BATTERY OPERATED BLOWER
102	SAFEWAY CANDY FLOSS MAKER
103	ELECTRONIC BLOOD PRESSURE TESTER
104	3 FISHING REELS
105	PINK GLASS BOWL
106	CERAMIC DRIPPING CANNISTER
107	6 GLASS DESSERT BOWLS
108	BATTERY DOME CLOCK
109	2 GLASS CARAFS
110	GLASS DECANTER
111	5 TUMBLERS; MARTINI GLASS; GLASS FLUTE
112	5 DECORATIVE STUART CRYSTAL DESSERT BOWLS
113	ENAMEL PLATE; CERAMIC TILE; 2 CERAMIC MASKS; GLASS ASHTRAY; BRASS HORSE & CART; PAINTED WOODEN WALL BRACKET
114	5 WHISKY GLASSES
115	CERAMIC DOLLS HEAD & 2 HANDS
116	CERAMIC VASE; GLASS DECANTER; CERAMIC PHOTO FRAME; CERAMIC TANKARD; GLASS DESSERT DISH; 7 ORNAMENTS
117	PLATED TEASPOONS; BUTTER KNIVES; SERVING SPOONS; SALAD SERVERS; STEEL; CADDY SPOON; NAPKIN RING
118	CANNISTER; MUG; PLANTERS; SALT & PEPPER
119	2 CERAMIC PLATTERS
120	PART GLADSTONE CHINA TEA SET : LARGE CAKE PLATE, CREAMER, SUGAR, 5 CUPS, 6 SAUCERS, 5 SIDE PLATES
121	3 GLADSTONE CHINA TEA CUPS, 3 SAUCERS, 3 SIDE PLATES, SUGAR
122	2 CERAMIC DISHES; 2 PLATES; 2 SAUCERS

123		3 PLATED SOUP SPOONS; 3 SERVING SPOONS; 6 FORKS
124		VINTAGE PAINTED METAL CASTLE BEERS TRAY
125		LOT CROCHETTED COASTERS
	A	TOPLINE GEAR LOCK
126		LARGE SQUARE CERAMIC TRAY
127		TALL GREEN GLASS VASE
128		ROSECUT CRYSTAL VASE ON SCROLL FEET (CHIPPED)
129		ROYAL ALBERT SERENITY SUGAR BOWL
130		3 GLASS LIGHT SHADES
131		CERAMIC CORONATION ASHTRAY; ROYAL WORCESTER SHELL SHAPED DISH; SMALL IMARI SAUCER
132		4 CHOKIN SAUCERS; NORITAKE ALHAMBRA SAUCEBOAT
133		3 SOUVENIR SPOONS
134		2 WOODS WARE ENGLISH SCENERY PLATES; 2 WOODLAND PLATES
135		CERAMIC CREAMER; DECANTER; 5 NUT DISHES; 2 OTHER DISHES
136		GLASS CAKE TRAY; GLASS BISCUIT BARREL
137		CERAMIC PLANTER; CERAMIC MUG; 2 CUPS; SMALL DISH WITH LID
138		WOODEN BOX WITH 9 SHOT GLASSES
139		23 SOUVENIR SPOONS
140		NORITAKE 10 PIECE COFFEE SET : COFFEE POT, CREAMER, SUGAR, 4 CUPS, 3 SAUCERS
141		MADDOCKS PLATTTER; ROYAL WEDDING PLATE
142		PAIR VINTAGE SHOE TREES
143		AMBER CAKE PLATE 1937 CORONATION; 2 NOVELTY EGG CUPS
144		COFFEE PRESS; SMALL CUT GLASS CREAMER
145		WOODSTOCK GLASS; 3 GLASS VASES; GLASS BOX

146	13 ASSORTED CRYSTAL GLASSES
147	CERAMIC TEA POT
148	SHELL SHAPED DISH; 2 JUGS; 2 BOWLS; 2 EGG CUPS; SAUCER; SIDE PLATE; 2 ORNAMENTS
149	DISH HOLDER; 2 DECANTER LABELS; 4 PLATED OPEN SALTS; ORNAMENT
150	3 TEA CUPS; 14 SAUCERS; SIDE PLATE
151	2 DECORATIVE CERAMIC HAND PAINTED PLATES
152	SPODE TRIO; PARAGON CUP & SAUCER; 2 OTHER CUPS & SAUCERS
153	2 CASED BEER GLASSES
154	S/S VEG DISH; S/S DISH
155	GLASS SNACK DISH
156	CERMAMIC PLATTER; VEG TUREEN & COVER; SALAD BOWL; TEAPOT; CREAMER
157	2 CERAMIC TILE POT STANDS; BOWL
158	NORITAKE "JOANNE" DINNER SERVICE : 7 DINNER PLATES, 7 FISH PLATES, 8 SIDE PLATES, 2 VEG TUREENS, 7 PIECE DESSERT SET, 2 PLATTERS, SAUCE BOAT, BREAD DISH, 5 SOUP BOWLS, 8 SAUCERS
159	SMALL TRINKET BOX; COLLECTION OF COSTUME JEWELLERY : COPPER BANGLE; 2 CRUCIFIX ON CHAIN; NECKLACE; COIN
160	LARGE WOODEN TRINKET BOX; COLLECTION OF COSTUME JEWELLERY
161	NEAT WALL UNIT WITH 2 GLAZED DOORS & TWO DOOR CUPBOARD
162	LARGE FRAMED WATERCOLOUR - FARM SCENE
163	FRAMED BIRD PRINT
164	DAINTY MAHOGANY DRESSING TABLE
165	WOOD FINISH WALL UNIT. GLAZED DOOR ENCLOSING SHELVES, OPEN SHELF & CUPBOARDS
166	LARGE METAL ATRPLANE PLACUE

167	LIFE BUOY WALL CLOCK
168	FRAMED TAPESTRY - REGENCY COUPLE
169	SURFBOARD
170	WHITE PAINTED BABY COT & MATTRESS
171	FRAMED OVAL MIRROR
172	WOOD FRAMED BEVELLED MIRROR
173	TWO DOOR WOOD FINISH SIDE CABINET WITH DRAWER
174	LARGE FRAMED WATERCOLOUR SIGNED BELLING - PORT ELIZABETH MAIN ST
175	SINGLE MIRROR DRESSING TABLE
176	FRAMED OIL ON BOARD SIGNED ERIC KAYE - MOUNTAINS & RIVER
177	THREE PIECE TUBULAR METAL & GLASS TV & HI FI STAND
178	2 SURFBOARDS
179	DOUBLE PADDED BED END
180	CHEST FREEZER
181	2 SURF FISHING RODS
182	1.4m ROLL-UP GARAGE DOOR
183	3 x 2.4m ROLL UP GARAGE DOORS
184	TYRE & RIM
185	KIC DOUBLE DOOR FRIDGE FREEZER
186	DEFY AUTODRY TUMBLE DRYER
187	BOSCH ELECTRONIC DISHWASHER
188	SAMSUNG TOP LOADER WASHING MACHINE
189	DEFY FOUR BURNER GAS STOVE
190	KELVINATOR DISHWASHER
191	BROWN UPRIGHT TWO DOOR STATIONERY CABINET
102	RILIE LIDRIGHT THO DOOR STATTONERY CARTNET

193	PARASOL
194	PINE KIST
195	WHITE PAINTED KIST WITH OAK FINISH TOP
196	3 PAINTED RIEMPIE SEATED DINING CHAIRS
197	LARGE SQUARE POUFFEE WITH UPHOLSTERED TOP
198	2 HIGHBACK DINING CHAIRS
199	THREE SHELF PINE BOOKCASE
200	METAL PREPARATION TABLE
201	CELESTRON TELESCOPE ON TRIPOD. D=60mm & F=900mm
202	ROUND BLACKWOOD PEDESTAL DINING TABLE & 6 DINING CHAIRS
203	CERAMIC TABLE LAMP WITH SHADE
204	OREGON TWO DOOR KOSKAS
205	WHEEL CHAIR
206	THE APEX RAPID MOBILITY SCOOTER WITH CHARGER - 100% WORKING ORDER - NEW PRICE R45900
207	WOODEN OFFICE ARMCHAIR WITH PADDED SEAT
208	DINING CHAIR WITH PADDED SEAT & BACK
209	OAK DOUBLE BED
210	2 PERSIAN DESIGN TABLE RUNNERS
211	EIGHT PIECE SHERITON STYLE DININGROOM SUITE: RECTANGULAR EXTENSION PEDESTAL BASE DINING TABLE, 6 CHAIRS WITH TAPESTRY SEATS INCLUDING 2 CARVERS & A DAINTY BUFFET SIDEBOARD WITH DRAWERS
212	VINTAGE DINING CHAIR WITH PADDED SEAT
213	FOLDING BRIDGE TABLE
214	PAIR VINTAGE TEAK SINGLE BEDS
215	VICTORIAN CHAISE LONGUE
216	TASCO GALAXSEE TELESCOPE ON TRIPOD - 3X BARLOW LENZ. D=114mm & F=500mm

217	EDWARDIAN OAK EXTENSION DINING TABLE
218	THREE PIECE FULLY UPHOLSTERED LOUNGE SUITE
219	UPHOLSTERED EASY CHAIR
220	KUDU HORN LAMP TABLE
221	WHITE PAINTED STOOL
222	BOOKCASE (NO SHELVES)
223	OVAL EXTENSION DINING TABLE
224	VINTAGE WHITE PAINTED CAST IRON & BRASS DOUBLE BED
225	TRAVEL CASE
226	BLUE TYPIST CHAIR
227	MAROON TYPIST CHAIR
228	INFLATABLE MATTRESS; GROUND SHEET; TENT (NO POLES)
229	SINGLE SLATTED WOODEN DIVAN
230	SINGLE STEEL DIVAN
231	VISITOR CHAIR; SWIVEL OFFICE CHAIR
232	2 LADDERBACK DINING CHAIRS
233	PINE DRAPE TABLE
234	2 TUBULAR FRAME VISITOR CHAIRS
235	SUITCASE
236	SIX FOOT ALUMINIUM LADDER ON CASTORS
237	LARGE CONCRETE PLANTER
238	SALTON GAS HEATER
239	FOUR MAN TENT
240	WHITE PAINTED WOODEN GARDEN BENCH
241	IRONING BOARD
242	3 DRAPE TABLES

243	THREE DRAWER OFFICE DESK WITH CUPBOARD
244	SQUARE BREAKFAST TABLE
245	3 PEDESTAL FANS
246	RECTANGULAR WOODEN DINING TABLE
247	TWO BURNER GAS BRAAI
248	BEAN BAG
249	SONY TURNTABLE
250	TV TROLLEY
251	2 INFLATABLLE MATTRESSES & PUMP
252	BEACH BACK REST
253	PAINTED SINGLE MIRROR DRESSING TABLE
254	DRAIN CLEANING RODS
255	8 FOOT WOODEN STEP LADDER
256	2 METAL TROMMELS
257	CURVED SCREEN FLATSCREEN TV
258	2m WOODEN PANELYTE TOP SHOP COUNTER
259	HOLLOW CORE DOOR; STABLE DOOR : SOLID HALF DOOR & WOODEN WINDOW WITH BURGLAR BAR